Edition S11
Depth
(mm)
Delivered
Trade Price
PRICE LIST
CODE
 STAINLESS STEEL BASIC
ST10 Freestanding Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Bench 1m     325 £222.00
ST15 Freestanding Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Bench 1.5m     325 £240.00
ST20 Freestanding Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Bench 2m     325 £328.00
ST25 Freestanding Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Bench 2.5m     325 £408.66
ST30 Freestanding Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Bench 3m     325 £426.63
AST10 Freestanding All Stainless Steel Bench 1m     325 £280.00
AST15 Freestanding All Stainless Steel Bench 1.5m     325 £335.00
AST20 Freestanding All Stainless Steel Bench 2m     325 £390.00
AST25 Freestanding All Stainless Steel Bench 2.5m     325 £544.00
AST30 Freestanding All Stainless Steel Bench 3m     325 £600.00
 STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE
STS10X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Single Side Bench 1m - 5 hooks     400 £388.00
STS15X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Single Side Bench 1.5m - 7 hooks     400 £417.00
STS20X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Single Side Bench 2m - 10 hooks     400 £517.00
STS25X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Single Side Bench 2.5m - 12 hooks     400 £682.00
STS30X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Single Side Bench 3m - 14 hooks     400 £712.00
ASTS10X All Stainless Steel Single Side Bench 1m - 5 hooks     400 £453.00
ASTS15X All Stainless Steel Single Side Bench 1.5m - 7 hooks     400 £532.00
ASTS20X All Stainless Steel Single Side Bench 2m - 10 hooks     400 £609.00
ASTS25X All Stainless Steel Single Side Bench 2.5m - 12 hooks       400 £848.00
ASTS30X All Stainless Steel Single Side Bench 3m - 14 hooks     400 £926.00
 STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE
STD10X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Double Sided Bench 1m - 10 hooks     800 £558.00
STD15X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Double Sided Bench 1.5m - 14 hooks     800 £608.00
STD20X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Double Sided Bench 2m - 20 hooks     800 £800.00
STD25X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Double Sided Bench 2.5m - 24 hooks     800 £1,028.00
STD30X Stainless Steel & Laminate Seat Double Sided Bench 3m - 28 hooks     800 £1,076.00
ASTD10X All Stainless Steel Double Sided Bench 1m - 10 hooks     800 £650.00
ASTD15X All Stainless Steel Double Sided Bench 1.5m - 14 hooks     800 £797.00
ASTD20X All Stainless Steel Double Sided Bench 2m - 20 hooks     800 £955.00
ASTD25X All Stainless Steel Double Sided Bench 2.5m - 24 hooks     800 £1,286.00
ASTD30X All Stainless Steel Double Sided Bench 3m - 28 hooks     800 £1,430.00
 OPTIONS
SFFC Stainless Steel Floor Fixing Cleat / Bracket  £3.25
STS15X
ASTS15X
ST15
Stainless Steel Range
STD15X
Cloakrooms™
All benches are 450mm high as standard (350mm & 400mm available on request)
If you would prefer a different design, dimensions or finishes please call
us on 01603 629956 to discuss, we would be happy to quote you.
Prices exclude VAT but include delivery to mainland UK
ThreeThreeThreeThreeThreeThree Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard Laminate Colours as Standard
Blue      Light Grey      WhiteBlue      Light Grey      WhiteBlue      Light Grey      White